cka analyticka chemie

predmét

Forenzni a klinicka

toxikoligie

ACH/FKTO

Klinicka analyticka

chem,ie

ACH/KLACH

Molekularné biologické

vySetfovaci metody

KBB/MBMET

Bioanalytické metody

ACH/BANM

Zaklady prava

kredity, zakonceni

2,Zk

4, Zp, Zk

2, K

2, K

rozsah

(PF + Cv + Sem)

2+0+0

2+0+1

1+0+1

2+0+0

1+0+1

podminky splnéni

doc. Frycak

doc. Petr

doc. Vrzal (KBB)

doc. Petr

Mgr. ROZicka



ACH/PP

Ulohy z klinické analyzy

ACH/PAC



